REG60/70 Braunschweig - Hannover - Lohne - Rheine | Bielefeld

Zug RE6G0 RE70 RE70 SISVAEIE RE70 [SISVACIERSI VAT RE70 S1SVACTIE] REGO SISVAEINE RE70 SI5YAEIE RE70 SI5YACIE
95770 95750] 95820 71838 70838
Montag, 29.07.2024
Dienstag 30.07.2024
Mittwoch, 31.07.2024 X
Braunschweig Hbf 04:20 04:58 : : ;
04:29 05:07 : : :
Vechelde 04:30] 0508 : : :
Peine 04:36 0515 : : :
04:38 05:16 : : :
Véhrum 04:41 05:19 : : :
04:42 05:20 : : :
Hamelerwald 04:45 9523 : : :
04:46 05:24 : : : ;
Lehrte 04:54 05:31 : : : 23-54
04:55 05:32 05:55 21:55 N 21:55 22:55 23:55 N 23:55 00:57
Hannover Hbf 05:05 05:41 06:05 22:05 22:05 23:05 00:04 00:04 01:07
05:09 06:09 22:09 22:09 23:09 00:09 00:09
Wunstorf 05:21 06:21 22:21 22:21 23:21 00:21 00:21
05:22 06:22 22:22 22:22 23:22 00:22 00:22
5:30|Zugausfall
Ersatzverkehr
N |Umstieg

Ersatzhaltestellen SEV Bus
Hannover Hbf

Lehrte

Hamelerwald

Véhrum

Peine

Vechelde

Braunschweig



https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/835.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2545.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/3620.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2524.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6440.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/4885.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6397.pdf

REG60/70 Rheine | Bielefeld - Lohne - Hannover - Braunschweig

Zug RE70 RE70 S1 SEV Bus RE70 S1S5VA=IVERS S VA SIS RE70 S15VAEE REG0 RE70 RE70 RE70 RE70 RE70
05843 95843 erNEENAEYS VAGCETARNASRY] 95837 [NAKEIYl 95789 95839 iy 95793 95839 95793 95769
Montag, 29.07.2024 X X X X X X X
Dienstag 30.07.2024 X X X X
Mittwoch, 31.07.2024 X
Wunstorf 22:05 e 21:35 22:34 e 00:05 23:35
22:09 o2 21:36 22:35 D22 00:09 23:36
Hannover Hof 22:30 ED 21:50 22:50 2250 00:30 23:50(N
21:16 21:16 21:55 21:55 22:55 00:14 00 01:14
Lehrte 21:27 21:27 22:05 22:05 23:05 00:23 e 01:23
21:28 2128 22:06 22:06 23:06 00:24 0024 01:24
Hamelerwald 21:34 2134 22:12 L S 23:12 00:30 e 01:30
2435 2435 2243 $ 2243 $ 23:13 00:31 00:34 01:31
Véhrum 2138 2138 2247 L 4 23:17 00:34 D024 01:34
220 220 o0ue 2218 4 23:18 00:35 00:35 01:35
Peine 2142 2142 22:21 4 L 23:22 00:38 e 01:38
2144 2444 22:23 22:23 23:23 00:40 00:40 01:40
Vechelde 2152 2152 22:30 220 23:30 00:47 D02 01:48
Dz D2 e e 23:30 00:48 Q0wie 01:49
Braunschweig Hbf 20 2o 220 220 23:40 00:59 D0:E0 01:59
5:30 Zugausfall
)| Ersatzverkehr
N Umstieg

Ersatzhaltestellen SEV Bus
Hannover Hbf
Lehrte
Hamelerwald
Véhrum
Peine
Vechelde
Braunschweig



https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2545.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/3620.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2524.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6440.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/4885.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6397.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/835.pdf

	2024_07_29 -2024_07_30 Fpl RE6070.pdf
	Braunschweig - RheineBielefeld

	2024_07_29 -2024_07_30 Fpl RE6070 22674 V_AT V3.1.pdf
	RheineBielefeld - Braunschweig


